



## 6<sup>th</sup> International Forensic Science Conference

# Forensic Science and its Multidisciplinary Approach

3<sup>rd</sup>-5<sup>th</sup> DEC. 2025



## **Registration Guidelines**



- The participant can register for the Conference from the website www.sifs.in/events to present their work at the Conference.
- The confirmation mail will be sent to the registered mail ID. For any queries and assistance, delegates can contact at +91-9818877002 or forencon2025@gmail.com.
- In case of payment of registration fee via Account Transfer or UPI (not from website), delegates need to email the proof of payment to forencon2025@gmail.com for confirmation and to register yourself for the Conference.
- Participants can submit their abstracts to <u>https://forms.gle/BYJBiM4hELPxd29JA</u> (as per the submission guidelines) along with proof of payment, applicable for both authors and co-authors.
- Any modification in the shared abstracts for presentations will not be accepted after the final submission date (if provided with genuine grounds).
- International Participants can also PayPal at <a href="mailto:forensicdocument@gmail.com">forensicdocument@gmail.com</a>.

#### **Bank Details**



Acc. Name-International Association of Scientists and ResearchersAccount No.-016005007013Type-CurrentBank Name-ICICI Bank Ltd.Branch-ICICI Bank, H-4, Model Town-III, New Delhi-110009IFSC Code-ICIC0000160Swift Code-ICICINBBCTS

6<sup>th</sup> International Forensic Science Conference Forensic Science and its Multidisciplinary Approach



### **Registration Information**



#### **Online Paper/Poster Presentation Fee**

Student	1000 INR
Professional	2000 INR

#### What Presenter will receive

- 1. Paper/Poster Presentation Certificate under Registered Category.
- 2. Winner Certificate under Registered Category.

\*Registering for the Online Paper/Poster presentation will grant access only to your Presentation Room and **NO ACCESS WILL BE GIVEN FOR ANY OF THE KEYNOTE TALK.** If you wish to listen to the keynote talks you need to Register for the Conference in Offline mode which will be taking place at University of the Philippines Manila, Philippines.

